DESCRIPTION
The HIH-5030/5031 Series Low Voltage Humidity Sensors
operate down to 2.7 Vdc, often ideal in battery-powered
systems where the supply is a nominal 3 Vdc.
The HIH 5030/5031 complements our existing line of 5 Vdc
SMD (Surface Mount Device) humidity sensors. SMD
packaging on tape and reel allows for use in high volume,
automated pick and place manufacturing, eliminating lead

65
kOhm
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
HIH-5030-001 Covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, 1000 units on tape and reel
HIH-5031-001 Covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, 1000 units on tape and reel
HIH-5030-001S Sample pack: covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, five units on tape
HIH-5031-001S Sample pack: covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, sample pack, five units on tape
ADDITIONAL HUMIDITY SENSOR INFORMATION
See the following associated literature is available on the Web:
 Product installation instructions
 Application sheets: